
Language

Specialisation

Special Skills

Training &

Certifications

Education

English, Malay

Lighting Design 

Technical Theatre Practitioner

ETC Lighting Console, AutoCAD, QLAB,

Resolume, Microsoft Office 

Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence

Red Cross Basic First Aid

LASALLE College of the Arts
Diploma in Technical 
Production and Management                 2018 – 2021

Institute of Technical Education
Higher Nitec in 
Performance Production                          2017 – 2015

Institute of Technical Education
Higher Nitec in Electrical 
Technology Lighting And Sound           2012 – 2014

THEATRE

DANCE

EVENTS

Year

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2020

2016

2015

Title

Mother Courage 
and Her Children 

Homesick

Mini Musicals

godeatgod

Twelfth Night

Aida The Musical

Fatih, the Prince 
and the Drums

Super Dudes 

La Diva! A Tribute 
to Aretha Franklin 

Six Characters Looking 
for An Author

Wheels

Requiem for Change

COMMON SPACE

The Evolution 
of Musical Theatre

Your Area , My Area

My Love Is Blind

Vocal Exchange

NAFA Mimi Fan

ITE Becoming Home Musical

Anjung Adat 

Nycthemeron

Madonna

Love Across The Ocean

Role

Lighting Designer

Master Electrician

Master Electrician

Technical Manager

Lighting Programmer/
Assistant Master Electrician

Production Assistant

Stage Crew 

Lighting Programmer

Lighting Crew

Lighting Programmer/
Assistant Master Electrician

AV Designer

Assistant Stage Manager/
Trap Door Operator

Sound Operator

FollowSpot Operator

Lighting Crew

Stage Crew

Head of Sound

Head of Lighting

Stage and Sound Crew

Stage Crew

Lighting Designer

Sound Crew

Stage Crew

Production Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Nadi Singapura

SOTA Drama Centre

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

ITE College Central

Musical Theatre LTD

ITE College Central

ITE College Central

ITE College Central

Artiste Seni Budaya

LASALLE College of the Arts

-

Marsiling Chinese Orchestra

Director

Samantha Scott-Blackhall 

Peter Zazzali

Daniel Jenkins

Alvin Tan

Michael Earley

Joe Barros

Garin

Stevie

Michael Earley

Leela Alaniz

Felipe Cervera

David Glass

Siti Nur Syarfa

Mariel Reyes

Iskandar Mazlan

Aidli Mosbit

Zaini Tahir

Tony Quek

Tony Quek

Rizman Kassim

Jazimah Cook

-

-

SAHRIN SHAH BIN ABDUL RAHIM Sahrin.shah94@gmail.com


