

 Language
 English, Malay
 Training & Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence

 Certifications
 Red Cross Basic First Aid

 Specialisation
 Lighting Design

Technical Theatre Practitioner Education LASALLE College of the Arts

Diploma in Technical
Production and Management 2018 - 2021

Resolume, Microsoft Office Institute of Technical Education

Higher Nitec in

Performance Production 2017 - 2015

Institute of Technical Education

Higher Nitec in Electrical

Technology Lighting And Sound 2012 - 2014

THEATRE

Special Skills

Year	Title	Role	Production Company	Director
2021	Mother Courage and Her Children	Lighting Designer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Samantha Scott-Blackhall
2021	Homesick	Master Electrician	LASALLE College of the Arts	Peter Zazzali
2020	Mini Musicals	Master Electrician	LASALLE College of the Arts	Daniel Jenkins
2020	godeatgod	Technical Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Alvin Tan
2020	Twelfth Night	Lighting Programmer/ Assistant Master Electrician	LASALLE College of the Arts	Michael Earley
2019	Aida The Musical	Production Assistant	LASALLE College of the Arts	Joe Barros
2019	Fatih, the Prince and the Drums	Stage Crew	Nadi Singapura	Garin
2019	Super Dudes	Lighting Programmer	SOTA Drama Centre	Stevie
2019	La Diva! A Tribute to Aretha Franklin	Lighting Crew	LASALLE College of the Arts	Michael Earley
2019	Six Characters Looking for An Author	Lighting Programmer/ Assistant Master Electrician	LASALLE College of the Arts	Leela Alaniz
2019	Wheels	AV Designer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Felipe Cervera
2018	Requiem for Change	Assistant Stage Manager/ Trap Door Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	David Glass
2018	COMMON SPACE	Sound Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Siti Nur Syarfa
2018	The Evolution of Musical Theatre	FollowSpot Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Mariel Reyes
2016	Your Area , My Area	Lighting Crew	ITE College Central	Iskandar Mazlan
2016	My Love Is Blind	Stage Crew	Musical Theatre LTD	Aidli Mosbit
2015	Vocal Exchange	Head of Sound	ITE College Central	Zaini Tahir
2015	NAFA Mimi Fan	Head of Lighting	ITE College Central	Tony Quek
2015	ITE Becoming Home Musical	Stage and Sound Crew	ITE College Central	Tony Quek
DANCE				
2015	Anjung Adat	Stage Crew	Artiste Seni Budaya	Rizman Kassim
EVENTS				
2020	Nycthemeron	Lighting Designer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Jazimah Cook
2016	Madonna	Sound Crew	-	-
2015	Love Across The Ocean	Stage Crew	Marsiling Chinese Orchestra	-

■ Sahrin.shah94@gmail.com